C®SMOS

Mavigate the Compliance Universe

40 C.F.R. § 432.105

New source performance standards (NSPS).

(a) Except as provided in paragraph (c) of this section, any source that is a new source subject to this subpart
must achieve the following performance standards:

Performance Standards

[NSPS]

Regulated

parameter

Ammonia (as N)1
BOD 51

Fecal coliform
0&G14

Total Nitrogen 5

TSS1

Maximum daily

0.14

0.18

(2)

194

0.22

Maximum monthly avg.

This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.

Purchase Login

0.07

0.09

(3)

0.05

134

Copyright © 2024 by Society of Corporate Compliance and Ethics (SCCE) & Health Care Compliance Association (HCCA). No claim to original US
Government works. All rights reserved. Usage is governed under this website’s Terms of Use.

-1-


https://compliancecosmos.org/new-source-performance-standards-nsps-93
https://corporatecompliance.org/CCEM
https://compliancecosmos.org/user/login
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use
https://www.hcca-info.org/terms-use

	40 C.F.R. § 432.105
	New source performance standards (NSPS).
	This document is only available to subscribers. Please log in or purchase access.



