

# 40 C.F.R. § 432.105

# New source performance standards (NSPS).

(a) Except as provided in paragraph (c) of this section, any source that is a new source subject to this subpart must achieve the following performance standards:

#### Performance Standards

## [NSPS]

Regulated parameter	Maximum daily	Maximum monthly avg.
Ammonia (as N)1	0.14	0.07
BOD <sub>5</sub> <sup>1</sup>	0.18	0.09
Fecal coliform	(2)	(3)
0&G14	0.10	0.05
Total Nitrogen 5	194	134
TSS 1	0.22	0.11

This document is only available to subscribers. Please  $\log$  in or purchase access.

### Purchase Login